
ISO ( 1 : 2 )

 
 

 

 

 

 

Maßstab/

Artikel / Article:

2504614.idw
02.05.2022

Ä.Nr/ Datum/

DISK:

EUROMAS

1K 5475.019.01

Datum/Date:

A Phoenix Mecano Company

BOPLA

KH

Alt.No: Date:

Scale:

Zeichnungs-Nr. / Drawing-No.:

1:1 (1:2)

XM/XT 151506
Katalogzg./Catalogue draw."S

ch
ut

zv
er

m
er

k 
na

ch
 D

IN
 I
S
O
 1
60

16
 b

ea
ch

te
n"

 "
P
le
a
s
e
 
p
a
y
 
a
t
t
e
n
t
io
n
 
t
o
 
c
o
p
y
r
ig
h
t
 
n
o
t
e
 
D
IN
 
IS
O
 
16
0
16

"

14
1,7

ø3,2/6 tief/deep (14x)

3

10
2,
7

10
0,
6

13
9,
6

141,7
121

45

52
,9

6

1

2

3 4

5

6

1,13

139,6

119,2 - 0,2
0,4+

11
9,
2

-
0,
2

0,
4

+

14
9,
9

149,9

15

105

136,9

55 12
0

14
9,
9

149,9

125

13
7,
4

136,3

11
8,
8

118,7


